Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Division: CLYDESDALE

Place BIB Name

A W N =

123 JOEL KELLY

122 TODD HAIG

124 MARK STALLONE
121 JOHN DURKIN

Page: 1

Total GC
Time
08:50:06.0
08:57:21.5
09:25:30.0
09:57:26.1

Stage 1
Time
04:10:00.3
04:17:53.0
04:35:35.6
04:17:39.1

Stage 1
Bonus

Stage 2
Time
04:16:49.7
04:15:55.7
04:25:06.3
05:14:26.5

Stage GC Standinags

Stage 2
Bonus

Stage 3
Time
00:23:16.0
00:23:32.8
00:24:48.1
00:25:20.5

Stage3 Stage 4
Bonus Time

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Division: DUO TEAMS - individual results

Place BIB
1 133
2 132
3 138
4 139
5 128
6 129
7 127
8 126
9 136
10 137
11 130
12 131
13 142
14 147
15 146
16 140
17 141

Name

DAN CHABANOV
GERALD ADASAVAGE
MOSE HOWARD
DWAYNE ALLGIRE
BRENDAN JAMES
ELIZABETH SAMPEY
JOEL NANKMAN
JESSICA NANKMAN
JONATHAN CANTIN
ALEXANDRE FRAPPIER
CHRIS MERRIAM
LIBBEY SHELDON
NINA BAUM
TIMOTHY FINN
JASON REED
JONATHAN DRUM
CHRIS RAGSDALE

Page: 1

Total GC
Time
06:18:20.7
06:21:26.8
06:21:31.8
06:21:36.2
07:18:37.9
07:21:56.2
07:21:59.4
07:26:44.3
07:38:01.1
07:38:02.5
07:49:18.3
07:54:50.0
08:10:07.2
09:14:41.1
09:18:38.6
10:50:51.8
11:08:57.3

Stage 1
Time
02:55:09.4
02:55:09.5
03:00:36.5
03:00:36.8
03:25:50.3
03:25:50.4
03:31:18.7
03:31:18.6
03:27:53.2
03:27:50.3
03:37:31.9
03:37:39.1
03:59:04.5
04:24:36.3
04:25:23.5
04:40:42.2
04:40:45.9

Stage 1
Bonus

Stage 2
Time
03:00:00.4
02:59:59.8
02:59:22.8
02:59:23.3
03:30:36.4
03:30:36.5
03:30:02.1
03:30:02.1
03:47:39.5
03:47:30.8
03:46:29.6
03:46:28.6
03:43:30.0
04:22:38.5
04:22:38.6
05:28:15.0
05:28:15.9

Stage GC Standinags

Stage 2
Bonus

Stage 3
Time
00:23:10.9
00:26:17.5
00:21:32.5
00:21:36.1
00:22:11.2
00:25:29.3
00:20:38.6
00:25:23.6
00:22:28.4
00:22:41.4
00:25:16.8
00:30:42.3
00:27:32.7
00:27:26.3
00:30:36.5
00:41:54.6
00:59:55.5

Stage 3
Bonus

Stage 4
Time

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Division: MULTI-RIDER TEAMS

Place BIB Name

N O b~ WN =

151 JASON BLODGETT
169 Matt Timmerman
153 CJ BRISH

168 SCOTT VOGELMANN
161 JOHN SKARUPA
163 SEAMUS WOODS
152 DREW DILLMAN

Page: 1

Total GC
Time
05:57:18.2
06:19:05.3
06:52:13.1
06:53:51.0
07:26:28.7
07:27:12.3
07:31:16.7

Stage 1
Time
02:47:00.0
02:54:05.7
03:09:48.7
03:16:41.7
03:28:08.6
03:24:16.0
04:27:16.5

Stage 1
Bonus

Stage 2
Time
02:52:13.8
03:04:26.8
03:15:08.1
03:15:57.2
03:37:45.4
03:37:45.7
02:39:49.5

Stage GC Standinags

Stage 2
Bonus

Stage 3
Time
00:18:04.4
00:20:32.8
00:27:16.3
00:21:12.1
00:20:34.7
00:25:10.6
00:24:10.7

Stage3 Stage 4
Bonus Time

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Division: SINGLE SPEED

Place BIB Name
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56
59
30
51
55
57
60
54
52
40

MATTHEW GREEN

MIKE MONTALBANO
MATT SPOHN

RICH DILLEN

DAN GIROUX

AXEL KIERMAIER
DOUGLAS WILSON
JOAQUIN GIL DEL REAL
KAREN BROOKS

SARAH LOYA

Page: 1

Total GC
Time
06:22:44.1
06:27:16.6
06:49:36.0
07:02:18.9
07:03:15.6
07:05:44.0
07:31:58.8
08:36:46.9
09:05:56.1
09:45:43.0

Stage 1
Time
03:04:21.3
03:11:57.2
03:09:20.4
03:17:39.1
03:19:02.3
03:25:29.8
03:29:01.1
04:03:11.1
04:08:32.6
04:06:11.7

Stage 1
Bonus

Stage 2
Time
02:58:46.6
02:51:37.0
03:13:56.7
03:19:51.7
03:23:30.2
03:15:29.9
03:34:07.8
04:05:54.2
04:19:36.3
05:10:42.7

Stage GC Standinags

Stage 2
Bonus

Stage 3
Time
00:19:36.2
00:23:42.4
00:26:18.9
00:24:48.1
00:20:43.1
00:24:44.3
00:28:49.9
00:27:41.6
00:37:47.2
00:28:48.6

Stage3 Stage 4
Bonus Time

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Division: SOLO MEN

Place BIB Name

O O NO UL D WN -
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1
20
13
19
22
11
10
21

9

6
4
12
2
28

5
18
17
14
16
24
15

JUSTIN LINDINE
KERRY WERNER JR.
ADRIA NOGUERA SOLDEVILA
DAN TIMMERMAN
PAU ZAMORA

ALEX MEUCCI

BOB MCCARTY
MICHAEL WISSELL
MADISON MATTHEWS
CHRISTOPHER HAMLIN
JON BURGESS
JONATHAN MODIG
AARON ALBRIGHT
DAVID STRADALLI
WILL GLEASON
MICHAEL SOMMER
IAN SCHON

CODY PHILLIPS

CORY RIMMER
DAMIAN GONZALEZ
JORGE RIBA

Page: 1

Total GC
Time
05:19:11.1
05:19:48.2
05:40:06.4
05:44:07.3
05:46:51.9
05:54:52.1
05:59:25.0
06:02:21.6
06:09:32.3
06:09:35.3
06:16:55.3
06:33:31.2
06:35:47.8
07:29:32.2
07:40:05.3
07:47:22.4
08:30:50.3
08:56:52.0
09:16:06.5
10:20:39.4
10:28:06.2

Stage 1
Time
02:31:57.2
02:31:56.9
02:40:19.5
02:38:07.5
02:46:17.9
02:45:48.3
02:46:47.4
02:48:20.9
02:55:26.5
02:45:43.6
03:02:56.7
03:04:52.1
03:19:31.6
03:24:09.0
03:31:35.9
03:33:14.7
04:33:32.2
04:25:47.0
03:31:36.7
04:29:29.1
04:58:51.2

Stage 1
Bonus

00:30.0

02:00.0
01:00.0

Stage 2
Time
02:29:59.0
02:29:59.1
02:38:59.7
02:46:35.2
02:39:04.5
02:47:32.2
02:48:54.1
02:47:32.0
02:54:00.0
03:01:54.2
02:52:33.7
03:08:19.3
02:57:23.8
03:34:09.0
03:44:45.7
03:47:48.6
03:27:50.9
04:18:13.7
05:27:58.9
05:27:55.8
05:00:24.1

Stage GC Standinags

Stage 2
Bonus

02:00

Stage 3
Time
00:17:44.9
00:17:52.2
00:20:47.2
00:19:24.6
00:21:29.5
00:21:31.6
00:23:43.5
00:26:28.7
00:20:05.8
00:21:57.5
00:21:24.9
00:20:19.8
00:18:52.4
00:31:14.2
00:23:43.7
00:26:19.1
00:29:27.2
00:16:51.3
00:17:30.9
00:23:14.5
00:28:50.9

Stage3 Stage 4
Bonus Time

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic Stage GC Standings
Division: SOLO MEN 30+

Total GC Stage 1 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 3 Stage 4
Place BIB Name

Time Time Bonus Time Bonus Time Bonus Time
1 70 NICK SEARS 06:14:49.1  02:55:25.2 02:58:39.9 00:20:44.0
2 69 RUSSELL SCHMIDT 06:26:53.2  03:09:22.3 02:57:31.5 00:19:59.4
3 62 DAVID CROTHERS 06:50:21.7 03:12:16.6 03:14:49.5 00:23:15.6
4 84 WILLEM HEYDENDAEL 07:01:14.8 03:24:23.3 03:36:51.5 00:00:00.0
5 63 JEFF DESROCHES 07:06:38.6  03:17:08.3 03:27:49.0 00:21:41.3
6 67 RICARDO ORDONEZ 07:08:30.7 03:12:45.7 03:25:56.1 00:29:48.9
7 61 AARON CHAMBERLAIN 07:08:51.6  03:23:47.7 03:24:07.6 00:20:56.3
8 3 PAUL BOKEN 07:42:22.2 03:33:43.8 03:40:55.0 00:27:43.4
9 68 KEN POWERS 07:46:26.5 03:41:15.9 03:38:33.8 00:26:36.8
10 66 EDWARD KERLY 08:05:41.4 03:20:42.7 04:27:18.4 00:30 00:18:10.3
11 64 DUSTIN GERAGHTY 08:17:32.8 03:59:35.0 03:51:08.9 00:26:48.9
12 65 RENE GONZALEZ VARGAS 08:39:56.2 04:04:32.1 04:06:00.5 00:29:23.6

Page: 1 5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Division: SOLO MEN 40+

Place BIB Name
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89
88
72
71
80
75
91
85
87
82
92
78
83
74
73
90

NELSON SNYDER
DOUG REID

ROB CAMPBELL

PHIL BEARD

CESAR GRAJALES
GORDON DAVIES
JOSEPH TAVANI
JOHN MEAD

SCOTT RATH
WALKER WILLIAM JACKSON
TIM WOOD

FRANK FULCO
CHRISTOPHER JONES
CHRIS CONKLIN
STEVEN COLLINA
TOM STEINBACHER

Page: 1

Total GC
Time
06:33:15.3
06:44:05.1
06:44:08.4
06:45:22.4
06:51:38.7
06:54:21.3
06:57:34.4
07:34:51.3
07:41:25.8
08:12:58.8
08:27:18.8
08:29:11.7
08:45:59.5
09:00:49.6
09:28:56.5
09:35:45.6

Stage 1
Time
02:47:22.4
03:12:29.1
03:11:18.4
03:11:41.5
03:20:28.1
03:10:31.3
03:18:33.7
03:31:39.1
03:37:42.4
03:47:36.5
03:59:47.2
04:01:21.3
04:02:31.9
04:16:20.5
04:07:31.5
04:21:19.0

Stage 1
Bonus

Stage 2
Time
03:23:06.2
03:08:33.8
03:09:56.4
03:12:56.6
03:06:18.0
03:22:33.2
03:17:57.0
03:32:57.7
03:40:48.3
03:59:45.9
04:27:31.6
04:00:43.0
04:20:07.9
04:18:24.3
04:41:41.5
04:39:30.9

Stage GC Standinags

Stage 2
Bonus

Stage 3
Time
00:22:46.7
00:23:02.2
00:22:53.6
00:20:44.3
00:24:52.6
00:21:16.8
00:21:03.7
00:30:14.5
00:22:55.1
00:25:36.4
00:00:00.0
00:27:07.4
00:23:19.7
00:26:04.8
00:39:43.5
00:34:55.7

Stage3 Stage 4
Bonus Time

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic Stage GC Standings
Division: SOLO MEN 50+

Place BIB Name Total GC Stagel Stagel Stage2 Stage2 Stage3 Stage3 Stage4

Time Time Bonus Time Bonus Time Bonus Time
1 94 LORENZO CATERINI 06:26:05.7 03:01:23.7 03:02:12.3 00:22:29.7
2 97 RICK LANDRY 06:47:27.6  03:11:29.5 03:12:13.3 00:23:44.8
3 100 JIM MATTHEWS 07:01:26.0 03:15:28.2 03:22:52.0 00:23:05.8
4 99 CLAUDIO MATA 07:33:47.6  03:38:20.6 03:55:27.0 00:00:00.0
5 104 GARY SWAYZE 08:56:58.2  03:59:37.6 04:17:08.6 00:40:12.0
6 96 DOUGLAS GIRLING 09:12:36.9 04:06:32.6 04:31:33.1 00:34:31.2
7 95 MARC GENBERG 09:29:04.6  04:16:35.6 04:43:58.6 00:28:30.4
8 101 ROB MUNDT 09:42:07.6  04:30:42.5 04:48:42.8 00:22:42.3
9 93 ROGELIO BENNETT 09:50:01.0 04:07:29.6 05:09:19.4 00:33:12.0
10 106 KEVIN ZIRKLE 09:56:41.6  04:03:45.5 05:27:57.5 00:24:58.6
11 102 JEFF MUNDT 12:05:18.8 06:09:37.9 05:23:33.6 00:32:07.3

Page: 1 5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Division: SOLO WOMEN

Place BIB Name

O O NO UL D WN -
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31
32
34
44
41
46
42
33
45
37
36
38
35

VICKI BARCLAY
KAYSEE ARMSTRONG
BRYNA BLANCHARD
KAARIN TAE
KIMBERLEY QUINLAN
JENNIFER TILLMAN
EMILY SHIELDS
MEGGIE BICHARD
KAREN TALLEY MEAD
ERIN FACCONE
CINDY COPLEY

SUE GEORGE

ALEX CARLSON

Page: 1

Total GC
Time
06:50:12.3
07:08:04.1
07:09:05.0
07:21:06.4
07:36:07.0
07:43:08.9
07:47:15.8
08:04:37.4
08:13:16.8
08:35:29.4
09:16:31.5
09:43:54.1
10:01:23.0

Stage 1
Time
03:10:21.4
03:20:49.1
03:17:37.4
03:23:07.1
03:37:36.4
03:36:56.9
03:31:37.2
03:21:34.3
03:50:44.7
04:06:34.0
04:13:46.2
04:12:04.7
04:29:00.4

Stage 1
Bonus

01:00.0

02:00.0

Stage 2
Time
03:15:00.6
03:26:57.1
03:17:28.5
03:27:56.4
03:35:12.7
03:38:48.5
03:45:36.6
04:27:18.6
03:55:21.9
04:02:11.5
04:32:43.1
05:03:17.7
04:45:59.2

Stage GC Standinags

Stage 2
Bonus

01:00

02:00
00:30

Stage 3
Time
00:24:50.3
00:22:17.9
00:33:59.1
00:30:02.9
00:23:17.9
00:27:23.5
00:30:02.0
00:19:44.5
00:27:40.2
00:26:43.9
00:30:02.2
00:28:31.7
00:46:23.4

Stage 3
Bonus

Stage 4
Time

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



1
2
3

Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Division: SOLO WOMEN 40+

114 JENNIFER SUMMERS
115 CHERYL WALLACE
111 RENEE ENGLAND

Page: 1

Stage GC Standinags

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 1 Stage 1 Stage 2
Time Bonus Time Bonus Time Bonus Time
03:45:35.4 04:00:28.3 00:24:19.3
09:37:30.6  04:22:55.4 04:42:10.2 00:32:25.0
04:38:48.4 05:10:22.7 00:37:52.9

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic Stage GC Standings
Division: U25

Total GC Stagel Stagel Stage2 Stage2 Stage3 Stage3 Stage4
Place BIB Name

Time Time Bonus Time Bonus Time Bonus Time
1 20 KERRY WERNER JR. 05:19:48.2  02:31:56.9 02:29:59.1 00:17:52.2
2 13 ADRIA NOGUERA SOLDEVILA 05:40:06.4 02:40:19.5 02:38:59.7 00:20:47.2
3 11 ALEX MEUCCI 05:54:52.1  02:45:48.3 02:47:32.2 00:21:31.6
4 151 JASON BLODGETT 05:57:18.2  02:47:00.0 02:52:13.8 00:18:04.4
5 9 MADISON MATTHEWS 06:09:32.3  02:55:26.5 02:54:00.0 00:20:05.8
6 12 JONATHAN MODIG 06:33:31.2 03:04:52.1 03:08:19.3 00:20:19.8
7 2 AARON ALBRIGHT 06:35:47.8 03:19:31.6 02:57:23.8 00:18:52.4
8 153 CJ BRISH 06:52:13.1  03:09:48.7 03:15:08.1 00:27:16.3
9 152 DREW DILLMAN 07:31:16.7 04:27:16.5 02:39:49.5 00:24:10.7
10 5 WILL GLEASON 07:40:05.3 03:31:35.9 03:44:45.7 00:23:43.7
11 42 EMILY SHIELDS 07:47:15.8 03:31:37.2 03:45:36.6 00:30:02.0
12 14 CODY PHILLIPS 08:56:52.0 04:25:47.0 02:00.0 04:18:13.7 02:00 00:16:51.3

Page: 1 5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic Stage GC Standings

Stage4 Stage5 Stage5

) Team
Bonus Time Bonus

APEX / NBX / TREK

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
WELLNESS BELTS

OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING

Page: 1 5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage 4
Bonus

Stage 5
Time

Page: 1

Stage 5
Bonus

Team

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
APEX / NBX / TREK
WELLNESS BELTS

OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING
Indpedent / not-listed
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING
Indpedent / not-listed

A BLOC WHEELWORKS
STRADALLI CYCLE

SRAM FACTORY EAST

BENTS CYCLING/ATOMIK CARB
THE ADRENALINE PROJECT
BuFF PRO TEAM

IBIS CYCLES ENDURO TEAM
CREMA

KONA / NOX COMPOSITES / P
TEAM CUPPOW

Stage GC Standings

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage 4
Bonus

Page: 1

Stage 5
Time

Stage 5
Bonus

Team

APEX / NBX / TREK

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
WELLNESS BELTS

OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING
Indpedent / not-listed

A BLOC WHEELWORKS

Stage GC Standings

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage4  Stage5

Bonus

Page: 1

Time

Stage 5
Bonus

Team

APEX / NBX / TREK

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
WELLNESS BELTS

OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING
Indpedent / not-listed

A BLOC WHEELWORKS
Indpedent / not-listed

SRAM FACTORY EAST
STRADALLI CYCLE

Stage GC Standings

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage4  Stage5
Bonus Time
Page: 1

Stage 5
Bonus

Team

APEX / NBX / TREK

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
WELLNESS BELTS

OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING
Indpedent / not-listed
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING

A BLOC WHEELWORKS
Indpedent / not-listed
STRADALLI CYCLE

SRAM FACTORY EAST

BENTS CYCLING/ATOMIK CARB
THE ADRENALINE PROJECT
BuFF PRO TEAM

IBIS CYCLES ENDURO TEAM
CREMA

KONA / NOX COMPOSITES / P
TEAM CUPPOW

R-BIKES.COM RACE TEAM
RIVERSIDE RACING

RALLY CYCLING

TEAM CUPPOW

Stage GC Standings

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage4  Stage5
Bonus Time
Page: 1

Stage 5
Bonus

Team

APEX / NBX / TREK

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
WELLNESS BELTS

A BLOC WHEELWORKS
Indpedent / not-listed

OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING
Indpedent / not-listed

SRAM FACTORY EAST
STRADALLI CYCLE

BENTS CYCLING/ATOMIK CARB
THE ADRENALINE PROJECT

Stage GC Standings

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage4  Stage5
Bonus Time
Page: 1

Stage 5
Bonus

Team

APEX / NBX / TREK

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
WELLNESS BELTS

OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING
Indpedent / not-listed
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING

A BLOC WHEELWORKS
Indpedent / not-listed

SRAM FACTORY EAST
STRADALLI CYCLE

BuFF PRO TEAM

BENTS CYCLING/ATOMIK CARB
THE ADRENALINE PROJECT
IBIS CYCLES ENDURO TEAM
CREMA

KONA / NOX COMPOSITES / P

Stage GC Standings

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage4  Stage5
Bonus Time
Page: 1

Stage 5
Bonus

Team

APEX / NBX / TREK

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
WELLNESS BELTS

OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING
Indpedent / not-listed
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING

A BLOC WHEELWORKS

SRAM FACTORY EAST
Indpedent / not-listed
STRADALLI CYCLE

BENTS CYCLING/ATOMIK CARB

Stage GC Standings

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage4  Stage5
Bonus Time
Page: 1

Stage 5
Bonus

Team

APEX / NBX / TREK
WELLNESS BELTS

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING
Indpedent / not-listed
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING

A BLOC WHEELWORKS
Indpedent / not-listed

SRAM FACTORY EAST
STRADALLI CYCLE

BENTS CYCLING/ATOMIK CARB
BuFF PRO TEAM

THE ADRENALINE PROJECT

Stage GC Standings

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic Stage GC Standings
Stage4  Stage 5 Stage 5
Bonus Time Bonus
APEX / NBX / TREK
NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
WELLNESS BELTS

Team

Page: 1 5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage4 Stage5
Bonus Time
Page: 1

Stage 5
Bonus

Team

APEX / NBX / TREK

NOTUBES TRANS- SYLVANIA E
WELLNESS BELTS

OAKLEY ATLANTIC RACING
Indpedent / not-listed
BICYCLE EXPRESS RACING

A BLOC WHEELWORKS
Indpedent / not-listed

SRAM FACTORY EAST
STRADALLI CYCLE

BENTS CYCLING/ATOMIK CARB
THE ADRENALINE PROJECT

Stage GC Standings

5/30/2016 5:15:21 PM



